Show Name : Ranch Horse Triple Crown Challenge and IRHA World Championship Show at APH July 9, 2023

Class Name : All Age Open Ranch Riding
Class Entries : 22

Money Awarded : $21,069.99

Place 'Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Sumac Gunnabeflashy Bud Lyon Leslie Vagneur Lange $6,593.33
2 Lil Trash Talk Bud Lyon Susan M Van Cleve $4,586.67
3 FM Cottonwood Bud Lyon Carlton & Dr Khris Crowe $3,153.33
4 Rebelvintage Matt Gouthro Cole Gouthro $2,580.00
5 Ara Lobo Jeffrey Gibbs Rancho Verde LLC $1,720.00
6 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson $1,433.33
7 Here For The Prizes Logan Pluhar Thalia Postins $1,003.33
8 Chics Sway My Way Matt Gouthro Scott/Pamela/Bailey Troutma $0.00
9 Shine Mega Shine Steve Meadows Kathryne K Zachrich $0.00
10 Whiz Chic Grace Matt Gouthro Pam Troutman $0.00

Show Name : Ranch Horse Triple Crown Challenge and IRHA World Championship Show at APH july 9, 2023

Class Name : All Age Open Ranch Trail
Class Entries : 17

Money Awarded : $19,046.67

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Whizenboonsmal Bud Lyon Madison Hayden Rafacz $5,916.67
2 Gunner Got Out Bud Lyon S Lynn Walker $4,023.33
3 Lil Trash Talk Bud Lyon Susan M Van Cleve $2,840.00
4 Sumac Gunnabeflashy Bud Lyon Leslie Vagneur Lange $2,243.33
5 Chex Out My Dough Logan Pluhar Kerry K Papendick $1,656.67
6 FM Cottonwood Bud Lyon Carlton & Dr Khris Crowe $1,420.00
7 Voodoo Per Se Logan Pluhar Cal R Brandt $946.67
8 Whiz Chic Grace Matt Gouthro Pam Troutman $0.00
9 Rebelvintage Matt Gouthro Cole Gouthro $0.00
10 Lectric Chic Olena Logan Pluhar Kimberly Colvin Lyon $0.00
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Show Name : Ranch Horse Triple Crown Challenge and IRHA World Championship Show at APH July 9, 2023

Class Name : All Age Non Pro Ranch Riding

Class Entries : 17

Money Awarded : $6,306.67

Place | Horse :

Exhibitor

- Owner :

Money Earned

Here For The Prizes
This Chics Nite
Double Tapn
Whizzin Banjo
Seismic Reaction
Lectric Chic Olena
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Thalia Postins
Emily Savannah Patton

Katie Fox

Emily Savannah Patton

Katie Fox

Kimberly Colvin Lyon

Thalia Postins

Dan E Fox

Dan E Fox
Kimberly Colvin Lyon

Four Star Quarter Horses

Four Star Quarter Horses

$2,580.00
$1,720.00
$1,146.67
$860.00
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : Ranch Horse Triple Crown Challenge and IRHA World Championship Show at APH july 9, 2023

Class Name : All Age Open Ranch Rail

Class Entries : 14

Money Awarded : $15,326.67

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Sumac Gunnabeflashy Bud Lyon Leslie Vagneur Lange $5,243.33
2 Hollywood Hot Gun Jeff Honey Jeff & Jenny Honey $3,831.67
3 SG Valentine Robert Dean Johnson Karen M Johnson $2,016.67
4 Shine Mega Shine Steve Meadows Kathryne K Zachrich $1,815.00
5 Double Tapn Katie Fox Dan E Fox $1,613.33
6 Ara Lobo Jeffrey Gibbs Rancho Verde LLC $806.67
7 Whiz Chic Grace Matt Gouthro Pam Troutman $0.00
8 Chex Out My Dough Shannon Rafacz Kerry K Papendick $0.00
9 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson $0.00

Show Name : Ranch Horse Triple Crown Challenge and IRHA World Championship Show at APH july 9, 2023

Class Name : All Age Non Pro Ranch Trail

Class Entries : 14

Money Awarded : $12,448.34

Place | Horse :

Exhibitor

- Owner :

Money Earned

Gunner Got Out

Whizzin Banjo

Voodoo Per Se

Crowd Pleaser/Steady Joe
Metallic Shock Wave

This Chics Nite

Seismic Reaction
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S Lynn Walker

Emily Savannah Patton
Cal R Brandt

Kerry K Papendick
Colette M Ledlow
Emily Savannah Patton

Katie Fox

S Lynn Walker

Four Star Quarter Horses
Cal R Brandt

Kerry K Papendick
Colette M Ledlow

Four Star Quarter Horses
Dan E Fox
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$6,416.67
$4,106.67
$1,026.67
$898.33
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : Ranch Horse Triple Crown Challenge and IRHA World Championship Show at APH

Class Name : Youth Ranch Riding

Class Entries : 13

Money Awarded : $0.00

July 9, 2023

Place 'Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 PS Remington Kennedy Beltz Kennedy Beltz $0.00
2 Rebelvintage Cole Gouthro Cole Gouthro $0.00
3 Whizzin Banjo Emily Savannah Patton Four Star Quarter Horses $0.00
4 Dun Got My Rest Becca Kate Schaffhauser Sam Schaffhauser $0.00
5 Lil Magic Gun Kennedy Morgan Williams Kennedy Morgan Williams $0.00
6 Magnum Gunshy Quincy Katherine Clagg Courtney Dobbs Clagg $0.00
7 Whizky Bent Isabelle Hildebrandt Isabelle Hildebrandt $0.00
8 This Chics Nite Emily Savannah Patton Four Star Quarter Horses $0.00
Show Name : Ranch Horse Triple Crown Challenge and IRHA World Championship Show at APH july 9, 2023

Class Name : Youth Ranch Trail

Class Entries : 11

Money Awarded : $0.00

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Whizzin Banjo Emily Savannah Patton Four Star Quarter Horses $0.00
2 Dun Got My Rest Becca Kate Schaffhauser Sam Schaffhauser $0.00
3 Rebelvintage Cole Gouthro Cole Gouthro $0.00
4 PS Remington Kennedy Beltz Kennedy Beltz $0.00
5 Lil Magic Gun Kennedy Morgan Williams Kennedy Morgan Williams $0.00
6 Magnum Gunshy Quincy Katherine Clagg Courtney Dobbs Clagg $0.00
7 Whizky Bent Isabelle Hildebrandt Isabelle Hildebrandt $0.00
Show Name : Ranch Horse Triple Crown Challenge and IRHA World Championship Show at APH july 9, 2023

Class Name : Youth Ranch Rail

Class Entries : 9

Money Awarded : $0.00

Place | Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

PS Remington

Bad Habits

Lil Magic Gun
Magnum Gunshy

Ha Shine Tears Shine
Bamn Bam

Dun Got My Rest
This Chics Nite
Whizky Bent
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Kennedy Beltz

Cole Gouthro

Kennedy Morgan Williams
Quincy Katherine Clagg
Lana Peterson

Kaitlin McMahon

Becca Kate Schaffhauser
Emily Savannah Patton
Isabelle Hildebrandt

Kennedy Beltz

Cole Gouthro

Kennedy Morgan Williams
Courtney Dobbs Clagg
Ashley T Peterson

Sarah McMahon

Sam Schaffhauser

Four Star Quarter Horses
Isabelle Hildebrandt

© National Snaffle Bit Association

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : Ranch Horse Triple Crown Challenge and IRHA World Championship Show at APH July 9, 2023

Class Entries : 8

Class Name : All Age Non Pro Ranch Rail

Money Awarded : $11,200.00

Place | Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned
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Hollywood Hot Gun

SG Valentine

Shine Mega Shine
Double Tapn

Here For The Prizes
Chex Out My Dough
Smokin Custom Crome

Jenny W Honey
Karen M Johnson
Kathryne K Zachrich
Katie Fox

Thalia Postins

Kerry K Papendick
Kristin Patton

Jeff & Jenny Honey
Karen M Johnson
Kathryne K Zachrich

Dan E Fox

Thalia Postins

Kerry K Papendick

Four Star Quarter Horses
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$4,853.33
$3,546.67
$1,680.00
$1,120.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



