Class Name: All Age Open Ranch Riding

Class Entries: 22 Money Awarded: \$21,069.99

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor :	Owner :	Money Earned
1	Sumac Gunnabeflashy	Bud Lyon	Leslie Vagneur Lange	\$6,593.33
2	Lil Trash Talk	Bud Lyon	Susan M Van Cleve	\$4,586.67
3	FM Cottonwood	Bud Lyon	Carlton & Dr Khris Crowe	\$3,153.33
4	Rebelvintage	Matt Gouthro	Cole Gouthro	\$2,580.00
5	Ara Lobo	Jeffrey Gibbs	Rancho Verde LLC	\$1,720.00
6	Gotta Hot Gun	Karen M Johnson	Karen M Johnson	\$1,433.33
7	Here For The Prizes	Logan Pluhar	Thalia Postins	\$1,003.33
8	Chics Sway My Way	Matt Gouthro	Scott/Pamela/Bailey Troutma	\$0.00
9	Shine Mega Shine	Steve Meadows	Kathryne K Zachrich	\$0.00
10	Whiz Chic Grace	Matt Gouthro	Pam Troutman	\$0.00

Show Name: Ranch Horse Triple Crown Challenge and IRHA World Championship Show at APH July 9, 2023

Class Name: All Age Open Ranch Trail

Class Entries: 17 Money Awarded: \$19,046.67

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor :	Owner :	Money Earned
1	Whizenboonsmal	Bud Lyon	Madison Hayden Rafacz	\$5,916.67
2	Gunner Got Out	Bud Lyon	S Lynn Walker	\$4,023.33
3	Lil Trash Talk	Bud Lyon	Susan M Van Cleve	\$2,840.00
4	Sumac Gunnabeflashy	Bud Lyon	Leslie Vagneur Lange	\$2,243.33
5	Chex Out My Dough	Logan Pluhar	Kerry K Papendick	\$1,656.67
6	FM Cottonwood	Bud Lyon	Carlton & Dr Khris Crowe	\$1,420.00
7	Voodoo Per Se	Logan Pluhar	Cal R Brandt	\$946.67
8	Whiz Chic Grace	Matt Gouthro	Pam Troutman	\$0.00
9	Rebelvintage	Matt Gouthro	Cole Gouthro	\$0.00
10	Lectric Chic Olena	Logan Pluhar	Kimberly Colvin Lyon	\$0.00

[©] National Snaffle Bit Association

Class Name: All Age Non Pro Ranch Riding

Class Entries: 17 Money Awarded: \$6,306.67

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor :	Owner :	Money Earned
1	Here For The Prizes	Thalia Postins	Thalia Postins	\$2,580.00
2	This Chics Nite	Emily Savannah Patton	Four Star Quarter Horses	\$1,720.00
3	Double Tapn	Katie Fox	Dan E Fox	\$1,146.67
4	Whizzin Banjo	Emily Savannah Patton	Four Star Quarter Horses	\$860.00
5	Seismic Reaction	Katie Fox	Dan E Fox	\$0.00
6	Lectric Chic Olena	Kimberly Colvin Lyon	Kimberly Colvin Lyon	\$0.00

Show Name: Ranch Horse Triple Crown Challenge and IRHA World Championship Show at APH July 9, 2023

Class Name : All Age Open Ranch Rail

Class Entries: 14 Money Awarded: \$15,326.67

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor :	Owner :	Money Earned
1	Sumac Gunnabeflashy	Bud Lyon	Leslie Vagneur Lange	\$5,243.33
2	Hollywood Hot Gun	Jeff Honey	Jeff & Jenny Honey	\$3,831.67
3	SG Valentine	Robert Dean Johnson	Karen M Johnson	\$2,016.67
4	Shine Mega Shine	Steve Meadows	Kathryne K Zachrich	\$1,815.00
5	Double Tapn	Katie Fox	Dan E Fox	\$1,613.33
6	Ara Lobo	Jeffrey Gibbs	Rancho Verde LLC	\$806.67
7	Whiz Chic Grace	Matt Gouthro	Pam Troutman	\$0.00
8	Chex Out My Dough	Shannon Rafacz	Kerry K Papendick	\$0.00
9	Gotta Hot Gun	Karen M Johnson	Karen M Johnson	\$0.00

Show Name: Ranch Horse Triple Crown Challenge and IRHA World Championship Show at APH July 9, 2023

Class Name: All Age Non Pro Ranch Trail

Class Entries: 14 Money Awarded: \$12,448.34

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor :	Owner :	Money Earned
1	Gunner Got Out	S Lynn Walker	S Lynn Walker	\$6,416.67
2	Whizzin Banjo	Emily Savannah Patton	Four Star Quarter Horses	\$4,106.67
3	Voodoo Per Se	Cal R Brandt	Cal R Brandt	\$1,026.67
4	Crowd Pleaser/Steady Joe	Kerry K Papendick	Kerry K Papendick	\$898.33
5	Metallic Shock Wave	Colette M Ledlow	Colette M Ledlow	\$0.00
6	This Chics Nite	Emily Savannah Patton	Four Star Quarter Horses	\$0.00
7	Seismic Reaction	Katie Fox	Dan E Fox	\$0.00

Class Name: Youth Ranch Riding

Class Entries: 13 Money Awarded: \$0.00

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor :	Owner :	Money Earned
1	PS Remington	Kennedy Beltz	Kennedy Beltz	\$0.00
2	Rebelvintage	Cole Gouthro	Cole Gouthro	\$0.00
3	Whizzin Banjo	Emily Savannah Patton	Four Star Quarter Horses	\$0.00
4	Dun Got My Rest	Becca Kate Schaffhauser	Sam Schaffhauser	\$0.00
5	Lil Magic Gun	Kennedy Morgan Williams	Kennedy Morgan Williams	\$0.00
6	Magnum Gunshy	Quincy Katherine Clagg	Courtney Dobbs Clagg	\$0.00
7	Whizky Bent	Isabelle Hildebrandt	Isabelle Hildebrandt	\$0.00
8	This Chics Nite	Emily Savannah Patton	Four Star Quarter Horses	\$0.00

Show Name: Ranch Horse Triple Crown Challenge and IRHA World Championship Show at APH July 9, 2023

Class Name: Youth Ranch Trail

Class Entries: 11 Money Awarded: \$0.00

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor :	Owner :	Money Earned
1	Whizzin Banjo	Emily Savannah Patton	Four Star Quarter Horses	\$0.00
2	Dun Got My Rest	Becca Kate Schaffhauser	Sam Schaffhauser	\$0.00
3	Rebelvintage	Cole Gouthro	Cole Gouthro	\$0.00
4	PS Remington	Kennedy Beltz	Kennedy Beltz	\$0.00
5	Lil Magic Gun	Kennedy Morgan Williams	Kennedy Morgan Williams	\$0.00
6	Magnum Gunshy	Quincy Katherine Clagg	Courtney Dobbs Clagg	\$0.00
7	Whizky Bent	Isabelle Hildebrandt	Isabelle Hildebrandt	\$0.00

Show Name: Ranch Horse Triple Crown Challenge and IRHA World Championship Show at APH July 9, 2023

Class Name: Youth Ranch Rail

Class Entries: 9 Money Awarded: \$0.00

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor :	Owner :	Money Earned
1	PS Remington	Kennedy Beltz	Kennedy Beltz	\$0.00
2	Bad Habits	Cole Gouthro	Cole Gouthro	\$0.00
3	Lil Magic Gun	Kennedy Morgan Williams	Kennedy Morgan Williams	\$0.00
4	Magnum Gunshy	Quincy Katherine Clagg	Courtney Dobbs Clagg	\$0.00
5	Ha Shine Tears Shine	Lana Peterson	Ashley T Peterson	\$0.00
6	Bamn Bam	Kaitlin McMahon	Sarah McMahon	\$0.00
7	Dun Got My Rest	Becca Kate Schaffhauser	Sam Schaffhauser	\$0.00
8	This Chics Nite	Emily Savannah Patton	Four Star Quarter Horses	\$0.00
9	Whizky Bent	Isabelle Hildebrandt	Isabelle Hildebrandt	\$0.00

Class Name : All Age Non Pro Ranch Rail

Class Entries: 8 Money Awarded: \$11,200.00

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor :	Owner :	Money Earned
1	Hollywood Hot Gun	Jenny W Honey	Jeff & Jenny Honey	\$4,853.33
2	SG Valentine	Karen M Johnson	Karen M Johnson	\$3,546.67
3	Shine Mega Shine	Kathryne K Zachrich	Kathryne K Zachrich	\$1,680.00
4	Double Tapn	Katie Fox	Dan E Fox	\$1,120.00
5	Here For The Prizes	Thalia Postins	Thalia Postins	\$0.00
6	Chex Out My Dough	Kerry K Papendick	Kerry K Papendick	\$0.00
7	Smokin Custom Crome	Kristin Patton	Four Star Quarter Horses	\$0.00

[©] National Snaffle Bit Association